Lions Name

Lion David Lang

Lion Rodney Henn

Lion Judy Gyles

Lion Brian Harbour

Lion Clive Humphries

Lion Richard Horn

Lion Donald Lyen PDG

Lion Surinder Singh Arora
Lion Freda Woodley

Lion Frank Allen

Lion David Lloyd

Lion Stuart Cross

Lion Narendra C Patel (MJF)
Lion Derek Scott

Lion Natwarlal (Bapuji) Ramji Popat
Lion Inderjeet Singh Gabrie
Lions Girish Desai

Lions Catriona Cleaver
Lion Margaret Jones

Lion Bryan Morris

Lion John Dickinson

Lion Gurdial Singh Phull MJF
Lion Sue Stevenson

Lion Sylvia Kiernan Brown
Lion Rajni Shah

Lion Wendy Webb

Lion Keith Evans

Lion Doreen Freeman

Lion Manoj Hiralal Madlani
Lion Colin Howlett

Lion Terence Hubert Jones
Lion Jiten Oshi

Lion David Alexander

Lion David Gentle

Lion Neville Osmond MJF
Lion Jayanti Mistry

Lion John Hunt PDG

Lion Jim Dickson

Lion Chris Orchard

Lion Bryan Atkin

Lions Clubs International
Passed on to Higher Service

Club

Tring

Royston

Banbury

Bedford

Winslow

Winslow

London Chinatown
London Acton
Northwood
Abingdon

Winslow

Stevenage Corey's Mill
Hatch End Centennial
Letchworth Garden City & Baldock
Sudbury

Ealing

London Finchley
Biggleswade Sandy
Amthill District
St.Albans

Witney

Chipping Barnet
Carterton

Feltham & Whitton
Wembley

Luton

Bedford

Bletchley Milton Keynes
Kingsbury

Aylesbury

Feltham & Whitton
Edgware

Witney

Biggleswade Sandy
Harpenden

London Mill Hill
Tring

Biggleswade Sandy
Amersham and Chesham
Berkhamsted

Date of Passing
Jan-2019
Jan-2019
Jan-2019
Dec-2018
Dec-2018
Dec-2018
Nov-2018
Sep-2018
Sep-2018
Aug-2018
Jun-2018
May-2018
Mar-2018
Mar-2018
Feb-2018
Jan-2018
Dec-2017
Dec-2017
Nov-2017
Nov-2017
Nov-2017
Oct-2017
Sep-2017
Sep-2017
Sep-2017
Jun-2017
Jun-2017
May-2017
Apr-2017
Apr-2017
Apr-2017
Feb-2017
Jan-2017
Jan-2017
Nov-2016
Nov-2016
Oct-2016
Oct-2016
Sep-2016
Sep-2016



Lion Mohinder Jaswal
Lion Dr Aroon Patel
Lion PDG Cecil Worbey

Lion Chandrakant Khetshi Shah

Lion Rod Attewell
Lion David Ballard
Lion Derek Salmon

Lion Santokh Singh Ahdan

Lion PCC Bert Randall
Lion Dennis P Shadbolt
Lion Carol Bowen

Lion Eric Daruwalla MJF
Lion Mary Armstrong

Lion PDG Harbhajan Dhariwal

Lion Rajnikant C Patel
Lion Monty Green
Lion Gurdial Singh Sira
Lion Glyn Cater

Lion Keith Lane

Lion Patsy Starnes
Lion Henry (Harry) Hill
Lion Barry Calcutt
Lion Ivor Gilbert

Lion Michael Teasdale
Lion Raj Mongia

Lion John Jessup

Lion Sunil Patel

Lion Joy Randall

Lion Ken Tinner

Lion Paul Crake

Lion Baldeep Sion
Lion Roy Dunnigan
Lion Charles Scerri
Lion Frank Edmonds

Lion Satyen Kabra — PMJF

Lion Pat Wolburn
Lion Bob Holness
Lion Roger Haines
Lion James Spence
Lion Terry Fendom
Lion John Crick
Lion Kirit R Patel
Lion Tony Waddington
Lion Ivan Holloway
Lion Ernest Kohn
Lion Alf Armstrong
Lion Cecil Gee

Southall

Southall

Hitchin

London Finchley
Witney

Watford

Berkhamsted

Southall

Wanstead & Woodford
Milton Keynes Bletchley
Stevenage Corey’s Mill
Hounslow

Northwood

Staines & Ashford
Edgware

Harrow and Pinner
Fulham

Barking

Thame

Staines & Ashford
London Walthamstow
Carterton

London Walthamstow
Hammersmith & Shepherds Bush
Northwood

Milton Keynes Stony Stratford
London Hendon
Redbridge

Carterton

Harpenden

Southall

Hertford

Bedford

Northwood

London Belmont
Biggleswade Sandy
Ruislip

Wantage & Grove
Redbridge

High Wycombe

High Wycombe
London Finchley
Witney

Barking

Abingdon

Northwood

Witney

Aug-2016
Jul-2016
Jul-2016

Oct-2015

Sep-2015

Aug-2015

Aug-2015

Aug-2015
Jul-2015
Jul-2015
Jul-2015

Jan-2015
Jan-2015

Mar-2014

Dec-2013

Sep-2013

Sep-2013

Jun-2013

Apr-2013

Feb-2013

Dec-2012

Nov-2012

Nov-2012

Sep-2012

Aug-2012

Jun-2012

Jun-2012

May-2012

May-2012

May-2012

Apr-2012

Mar-2012

Mar-2012

Mar-2012

Mar-2012

Feb-2012

Jan-2012

Nov-2011

Nov-2011

Oct-2011

Sep-2011

Aug-2011
Jul-2011

Jun-2011

Jun-2011

Mar-2011

Mar-2011



Lion PDG Louvain Allen
Lion Rana Dhawan

Lion Peter Ramplin
Lion Jean Hughes

Lion Chris Burton

Lion Robin James Stevenson
Lion Jenny Hort

Lion Dennis Wright
Lion Alan Macpherson
Lion Ivor Poole

Lion Gill Proctor

Lion Jack Whiddett MJF
Lion Alec Spence

Lion PDG David Green
Lion PCC Tom Dix

Lion Baldev Raj Ahuja
Lion Eric Bright

Lion John Freeman
Lion Indarjeet Singh Keer
Lion Marjorie Arnold
Lion Stan Gurney

Lion Sashi Bushanan
Lion John Lane

Lion Lionel Breedon
Lion Alan Thelwell

Bletchley, Milton Keynes
Hayes & Harlington
Wantage & Grove
Redbridge

Bedford

Carterton

Stevenage Corey’s Mill
Amersham and Chesham
Bedford

Leighton Buzzard
Biggleswade Sandy
Luton

Harrow and Pinner
Exeter West

Braintree

Hayes & Harlington
Hemel Hempstead
Biggleswade Sandy
Ealing

Biggleswade Sandy
Leighton Buzzard
Leighton Buzzard
Tring

Banbury

Harrow and Pinner

Feb-2011
Jan-2011
Jan-2011
Oct-2010
Jun-2010
May-2010
May-2010
Apr-2010
Apr-2010
Jan-2010
Jan-2010
Dec-2009
Dec-2009
Nov-2009
Jul-2009
Jun-2009
May-2009
May-2009
Apr-2009
Mar-2009
Jan-2009
May-2008
May-2008
Apr-2008
Feb-2008






